
Jabalpur - Rewa Express/11705 - Exp - WCR 
JBP/Jabalpur to REWA/Rewa 

5h 35m - 238 km - 23 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBP Jabalpur 07:10 4 1 0 40 411 WCR
2 ADTL Adhartal (Jabalpur) 07:22 07:23 1m 2 1 8 88 390 WCR
3 DOE Deori 07:29 07:30 1m 1 1 17 70 390 WCR
4 GSPR Gosalpur 07:39 07:40 1m 2 1 27 83 395 WCR
5 SHR Sihora Road 07:48 07:50 2m 1 1 38 82 388 WCR
6 DDCE Dundi 08:01 08:02 1m 0 1 53 48 417 WCR
7 SBD Sleemanabad Road 08:14 08:15 1m 0 1 63 69 434 WCR
8 SNRR Sansarpur 08:21 08:22 1m 0 1 70 58 436 WCR
9 NWR Niwar 08:30 08:32 2m 0 1 78 53 413 WCR
10 MDRR Madhavnagar Road 08:41 08:42 1m 0 1 86 24 396 WCR
11 KTE Katni Junction 08:55 09:00 5m 2 1 91 60 381 WCR
12 PTWA Patwara 09:09 09:10 1m 0 1 100 45 WCR
13 JKE Jukehi 09:21 09:22 1m 0 1 108 65 396 WCR
14 PKRD Pakaria Road 09:31 09:32 1m 0 1 118 65 WCR
15 UDR Amdara 09:41 09:42 1m 0 1 128 108 WCR
16 BUU Bhadanpur 09:49 09:50 1m 0 1 140 101 WCR
17 MYR Maihar 09:58 10:00 2m 1 1 154 108 353 WCR
18 UHR Unchhera 10:08 10:10 2m 0 1 168 36 326 WCR
19 STA Satna Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 2 1 189 20 315 WCR
20 KMA Kaima 11:08 11:10 2m 0 1 195 47 WCR
21 SKAR Sakariya 11:18 11:20 2m 0 1 201 58 WCR
22 HNM Hinautaramban 11:28 11:30 2m 0 1 209 42 WCR
23 BGHI Baghai Road 11:43 11:45 2m 0 1 218 40 WCR
24 TZR Turki Road 11:58 12:00 2m 0 1 227 15 WCR
25 REWA Rewa 12:45 2 1 238 - 306 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (13:27)

May 23 2024 (13:27)

1

1


